
Company Name Address Phone E-Mail
american service company sarah SKelly@americanservicecompany.com

l.w. bills co. james Jim Marshall <jmarshall@lwbills.com>
cogswell sprinkler jessica Jess@cogswellsprinkler.com

addenda@projectdog.com
hampshire fire protectionh michael mbedford@hampshirefire.com

K&J Integrated Systems Vic DiDonato
217 Middlesex Turnpike Suite 202, MA 
01803 877-687-2299 vic@kjisystems.com

lookout security john John Forte <jforte@lookoutsecurity.com>

Independent Systems Dist.,Inc. Erin Erin Dotson <erin@isdfire.com>

fire protection richard richard@getfireprotection.com   
jupiter electric debbie jupiterelectric@comcast.net

signet Linda.Anderson@signetgroup.net>net

Fire Equipment Inc. 20 Hall Sreet, Medford MA 02155
kdunn@firefire.com; 
kregan@feinewengland.com

Encore
  Jen Dawyer Hartford/Needham/Pawtucket

Office: (800) 
966.0000   
ext.503 | Direct: 
(781) 247.5222 | 
Cell: (617) 
594.610

jdwyer@encorefireprotection.com; 
roneil@encorefireprotection.com

Aetna Fire Alarm Service Co., 
Inc Paul Guinee

13 Clover Street
Dorchester, MA 02122

617.282.3888 
(office)
617.282.5369 
(fax)

pguinee@aetnafirealarm.com
Project dog addenda@projectdog.com
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